
LENA SHAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2019-2020 

Calendar Dates 
 

Tuesday, September 3 SCHOOL OPENS – 10:00-11:00 am 
Tuesday, September 3 PAC RECEPTION IN THE GYM FOR PARENTS 
Friday, September 20  Terry Fox Run at 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 25  Meet the Teacher Night at 5:30 pm  
Friday, September 27 Reconciliation Canada Orange Shirt Day  
Monday, September 30 Non-Instructional Day – No School 
Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving Day – No School 
Friday, October 18 Picture Day – Individual Photos 
Thursday, October 24 Early Dismissal – 1:30 pm  
Thursday, October 24  Identity Fair Learning Conferences @ 1:30 pm 
Friday, October 25 Non-Instructional Day – No School 
Thursday, October 31 Orange & Black Spirit/Costume Day 
Monday, November 4 Photo Re-Take Day  
Thursday, November 7 Remembrance Day Assembly @9:00 am   
Friday, November 8  Non-Instructional Day – No School 
Monday, November 11 Statutory Holiday – No School 
Wednesday, November 27 Early Dismissal – 1:30 pm  
Friday, December 13 1st Formal Report Cards Home  
Monday, December 16  Concert Dress Rehearsal  
Tuesday, December 17 Primary Winter Concert/Play  
Wednesday, December 18 Primary Winter Concert/Play 
Friday, December 20 Red & Green Spirit Day  
Monday, December 23  Winter Break Begins 
Monday, January 6 SCHOOL OPENS 
Friday, January 17 Pajama Spirit Day  
Wednesday, February 13 Early Dismissal – 1:30 pm 
Monday, February 17 Family Day – No School  
Friday, February 21 Non-Instructional Day – No School 
Wednesday, February 26  Pink Shirt Day  
Friday, March 6 #2 Formal Report Cards Home  
Monday, March 09  Concert Dress Rehearsal 
Tuesday, March 10 Intermediate Spring Concert/Play 
Wednesday, March 11 Intermediate Spring Concert/Play 
Monday, March 16  Spring Break Begins 
Monday, March 30 SCHOOL OPENS 
Friday, April 10 Good Friday – No School 
Monday, April 13 Easter Monday – No School 
Friday, April 24 Crazy Hair Spirit Day 
Tuesday, April 28  Student Exhibition of Learning  
Tuesday, April 28 Early Dismissal – 1:30 pm  
Friday, May 1  Non-Instructional Day – No School  
Thursday, May 7 Class Photo Day 
Monday, May 18  Victoria Day – No School 
Monday, May 25 Non-Instructional Day – No School 
Friday, June 19 Sports Day 
Tuesday, June 23  Grade 7 Farewell Assembly 
Thursday, June 25 Final Report Card Home – Last Day 
Friday, June 26  Administrative Day – No School  
 
 


